Plan Holder’s List
Sanitary Sewer Lift Stations 3 and 4 PN 11-06/7509
	Name
	Company
	Mailing Address
	Email:
	Phone
	Fax

	The Plans Room
	The Plans Room
	4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202, Anchorage AK 99503 
	mail@theplansroom.com
	907-563-2029
	907-562-0956

	
	McGraw-Hill Construction
	200 SW Michigan Street #100B, Seattle, WA 98106
	support@construction.com
	253-539-9335
	253-537-3597

	
	ABC On-Line Plan Service
	C/O 360 W. Benson Blvd., Suite 200 Anchorage AK 99503 
	info@abcalaska.org
	907-565-5600
	907-565-5645

	Rich Morgan
	Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 
	2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201
	production@bxwa.com
	425-258-1303
	425-259-3832

	The Associated General Contractors of Alaska (AGC)
	The Associated General Contractors of Alaska (AGC)
	8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99518
	Agcplans@agcak.org
	907-561-5354
	907-562-6118 

	Herold Mallari
	Deltek, Inc.
	2291 Wood Oak Drive
Herdon, VA. 20171
	heroldmallari@deltek.com
	800-456-2009
	800-456-2009

	 Angela McFarland
	 Brechan Construction LLC
	 2705 Mill Bay Rd.
Kodiak, AK 99615
	amcfarland@gci.net
	 907-486-3215
	 907-486-3215

	 Frank Chandler
	 GMC Contracting, Inc
	 351 East International Airport Road
Anchorage, AK
99518-1216

	frank@gmccontracting.net
	 907-561-4733
	 907-561-4703

	 Kurt Pitzer

	 BidNet
	 15 British American Blvd
Latham, NY 12110
	gbs@bidnet.com
	 800-677-1997
	 518-438-0059

	 Brie Kidwell
	 Contractor Plan Center
	 5468 SE International Way
Milwaukie, OR 97222
	brie@contractorplancenter.com
	 503-650-0148
	 N/A

	 Ken Elliott
	 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Business
	 83 Columbia St.
Seattle, WA. 98104
	plans@djc.com
	 206-622-8272
	 206-622-8416

	 Megan Anderson
	 ConstructConnect
	 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800
Cincinnati, OH 45209
	megan.anderson@constructconnect.com
	 800-364-2059
Ext. 8290
	 800-364-2059

	JUSTIN AWES
	AEGION CORPORATION
	19165 SW 119TH AVE
TUALATIN, OR 97062
	JAWES@AEGION.COM
	206-409-3538
	206-409-3538

	Tracy Vinall
	Bering Industrial Contractors, Inc.
	PO Box 628
Edmonds, WA.  98020
	tracyv@beringinc.com
	425-774-1000
	

	Andrew Florian
	Premier Electric LLC
	2485 E Zak Circle, Ste D
Wasilla, AK 99654

	aflorian@premierelectricak.com
	907-240-0603
	

	Lyra De Asis
	North American Procurement Council
	PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

	lyra@napc.me

	302-450-1923
	

	Cherie Ball
	GMC Contracting, Inc.
	351 E Intl Airport Rd
Anchorage, AK 99518
	cherie@gmccontracting.net
	907-561-4473
	

	April Hamilton
Document Coordinator
	Dodge Data & Analytics
	4300 Beltway Place Suite 180, Arlington, TX. 76018
	april.hamilton@construction.com
	206-328-5615
	253-537-3597

	Lori Ryser
	Golden Alaska Excavating, LLC
	PO Box 8908
Kodiak, AK  99615
	lori.ryser@goldenalaska.biz
	907-539-6490
	888-848-2913

	Jerrol Friend
	Friend Contractors LLC
	1950 Mill Bay Road
Kodiak, AK  99615
	jfriend@alaska.net
	907-486-3908
	800-692-1015

	Micah James
	Thermal Design Inc
	PO Box 468, 601 N Main St
Madison, Nebraska 68748
	micahj@thermaldesign.com
	800-255-0776
	402-454-2708

	Bob Say
	Saybr Contractors, Inc.
	3852 South 66th Street
Tacoma WA 98409
	bsay@saybr.com
	253-531-2144
	253-536-2068

	Kelsea Kearns
	Scott’s Heating & Plumbing, Inc
	PO Box 3132
Kodiak, AK 99615
	scottsprojects99615@gmail.com
	907-486-5405
	907-486-2302

	Sam Rohrer
	S&S Enterprise, inc.
	P.O. Box 1388
Kodiak, Alaska 99615
	sam@klcak.com
	907-486-8829
	907-539-1828

	Tim Willman
	Willman Land Surveying
	P.O. Box 8545
Kodiak, AK 99615

	t.willman@willmanlandsurveying.com
	907-942-4866
	N/A
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